
South Central India Network for Development Alternatives (SCINDeA) 
402-B Block, Prince Garden Apartments, Kilpauk, 

Chennai – 600010 
Fund Receipt for the period April –June  2018 

 
Sl.No. Donor  Purpose Amount 

INR  
Date of Receipt  

1. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2. 

Bread for the World – Protestant 
Development Service 
Evangelisches Werk für Diakonie 
und Entwicklung e.V. 
Caroline-Michaelis-Str. 1 
10115 Berlin 
 Tel.: +49 (0)30 / 65211-1970 
 
Bread for the World – Protestant 
Development Service 
Evangelisches Werk für Diakonie 
und Entwicklung e.V. 
Caroline-Michaelis-Str. 1 
10115 Berlin 
 Tel.: +49 (0)30 / 65211-1970 
 
 

Rural 
Development 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rural 
Development 

74,83,340.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

59,78,813.00 

03.04.2018 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

17.07.2018 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 


